
Name of the Officer Designation Tel. no. E-mail ID

Shri B.J. Gupta Addl. GM(HR) 011-40580013 bj.gupta@spmcil.com

Shri V. Balaji Dy. GM (HR) 011-40580027 v.balaji@spmcil.com

Shri Siddharth Srivastava Asst. Manager (HR) 011-40580030 siddharth.srivastava@spmcil.com

Shri Nareshwar Nath Chief Manager (Mat.) 011-43582256 nareshwar.nath@spmcil.com

Shri Ravi Prakash Yadav Asst. Manager 

(Material)

011-43582262 ravi.prakash@spmcil.com

Shri Dibendu Das Addl. GM(F&A) 011-43582212
dibendu.das@spmcil.com

Shri Praveen Gupta Manager IA)
011-43582231

praveen.gupta@spmcil.com

Shri Sunil Tiwari Dy. CVO 011-43582209 Deputy.CVO@spmcil.com

Shri Amit Kumar Manager (Vig.)
011-43582204

amit.kumar@spmcil.com

Appellate Authority

Public Information Officer

List of Appellate Authorites, Public Information Officers, APIO of SPMCIL Corporate Office

Post

Technical Matters

Finance Matters including IT

Vigilance Matters

HR Matters

Appellate Authority

Public Information Officer

APIO
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Public Information Officer
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Public Information Officer

mailto:bj.gupta@spmcil.com
mailto:v.balaji@spmcil.com
mailto:siddharth.srivastava@spmcil.com
mailto:nareshwar.nath@spmcil.com
mailto:ravi.prakash@spmcil.com
mailto:dibendu.das@spmcil.com
mailto:praveen.gupta@spmcil.com
mailto:amit.kumar@spmcil.com

